
 

November 2023 
 

Sunday 5 November   Registration Day at club, 10-11am Sign up. Fun 

games and shared food. 

Coordinator – Kate Hill 

Sunday 12 November Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am AT KIWA POOLS 

Achievement Level Awards and Water Skills 

Coordinator 

Sunday 19 November Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am   Coordinator- Daniella 

Lawler 

Sunday 26 November Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am  Coordinator –  

 
December 2023 
 

Sunday 3 December COMBINED Junior Surf 10-11am AT MIDWAY Coordinator – Kate Hill 

Saturday 10 December Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am Coordinator - Daniela 

Lawler 

Sunday 17 December Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am  Coordinator  

Thursday 23 

December 

Waikanae Junior Surf Carnival530 pm 

Age 7 - 14 years 

Parent helpers needed 

 
January 2023 
 

Sunday 7 January COMBINED Junior Surf 10-11am AT 

WAIKANAE 

Coordinator Kate Hill 

Sunday 14 January Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am 

Shared morning tea – bring a plate 

Coordinator  

Sunday 21 January Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am  

 

Coordinator  

 

Sunday 28 January Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am  

 

Coordinator  

 

 

February 2024 
 

Friday 2-Sat 3February Gisborne Junior Carnival Midway 

Age 7-14years 

Parent helpers needed 

Sunday 4 February COMBINED Junior Surf 10-11am AT WAINUI Coordinator 

Kate Hill 

Sunday 11 February Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am Coordinator 

 

Saturday 10 -11 

February 

Eastern Region Junior Carnival Whangamata 

Age 7 -14 years 

Parent helpers needed 

Sunday 18 February Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am Coordinator  

 

Thursday 22 February- 

Sunday 25 February 

Oceans Athlete Event -Mount Maunganui Parent helpers needed 

Sunday 25 February Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am Coordinator  

Daniela Lawler 

 

 

Junior Surf Calendar 2023/2024 



 

March 2024 
 

Sunday 3 March Final Wainui Junior Surf 10-11am  

Season finish bring shared plate 

BBQ sausage provided 

Coordinator  

Kate Hill 

 

 


